Nadia R. Daughtrey

DeSOTO COUNTY CLERR OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

115 EAST OAK STREET - ARCADIA, FLORIDA 34266
PHONE (863) 993-4876 / FAX (863) 993-4669

***All sales will be held outside at the East Side Entrance of the Court House.***

SALE DATE
Tax Deed #

JANUARY 27, 2021@11:00
20-33-TD

FEBRUARY 10, 2021@11:00

20-34-TD

20-35-TD

FEBRUARY 24, 2021@11:00
20-36-TD

MARCH 10, 2021
21-01-TD

PLEASE WEAR MASK

UPCOMING TAX DEED

DESCRIPTION
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY

23-38-24-0000-0010-0000
3008 BOLL WEVILRD

06-39-24-0000-0037-0000
7374 SW HULL AVE

20-37-25-0059-0000-0020
2827 WASHINGTON STREET

15-38-24-0278-0702-0000
SW ADVENTURE WAY

30-37-24-0286-0000-0230
2278 NW PINE CREEK AVE

STARTING BID

$34,930.52

$9,004.76

$9,055.06

$1,886.11

$11,742.38

**The purchase of a tax deed does not warrant or guarantee a clear and marketable title**
**Neither the Clerk of Circuit Court nor the Tax Collector warrants or guarantees a clear and marketable title.**

***PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE***



