

Nadia K. Daughtrey

DeSOTO COUNTY CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

115 EAST OAK STREET - ARCADIA, FLORIDA 34266 PHONE (863) 993-4876 / FAX (863) 993-4669

All sales will be held outside at the East Side Entrance of the Court House.
PLEASE WEAR MASK

UPCOMING TAX DEED

SALE DATE Tax Deed #	DESCRIPTION ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	STARTING BID
JANUARY 27, 2021@11:00 20-33-TD	23-38-24-0000-0010-0000 3008 BOLL WEVIL RD	\$34,930.52
FEBRUARY 10, 2021@11:00 20-34-TD	06-39-24-0000-0037-0000 7374 SW HULL AVE	\$9,004.76
20-35-TD	20-37-25-0059-0000-0020 2827 WASHINGTON STREET	\$9,055.06
FEBRUARY 24, 2021@11:00 20-36-TD	15-38-24-0278-0702-0000 SW ADVENTURE WAY	\$1,886.11
MARCH 10, 2021 21-01-TD	30-37-24-0286-0000-0230 2278 NW PINE CREEK AVE	\$11,742.38

^{**}The purchase of a tax deed does not warrant or guarantee a clear and marketable title**

^{**}Neither the Clerk of Circuit Court nor the Tax Collector warrants or guarantees a clear and marketable title.**

^{***}PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE***